Daughters of Penelope

Supreme Headquarters 1909 Q Street, NW Suite 500 Washington, DC 20009



Daughters of Penelope Athletic Hall of Fame Award

The purpose of this award is to recognize a female athlete with outstanding collegiate and/or professional excellence in their athletic field, or a female with an outstanding professional career that supports athletics; additionally, with excellence in personal character and community service.

Important Information

- 1) The award is to honor a woman that was prominent in her sporting field. The woman must be out of college/graduate school at least 5 years or have been in a sports supported profession for at least 10 years.
- 2) The recipient must be:
 - a) of Hellenic descent, meaning she must have a parent or grandparent of Hellenic descent OR
 - b) be a member of the Daughters of Penelope or the Maids of Athena
- 3) This award may not be awarded more than once to the same person.
- 4) The award may consist of any or all of the following:
 - a) An engraved plaque
 - b) Public recognition at the Awards Luncheon at the AHEPA Supreme Convention (lunch tickets included)
 - c) Invitation to the AHEPA Athletic Award Reception the night before luncheon
 - d) Publication of the recipient's name, biography, and accomplishments in all available AHEPA family publications including but not limited to the "Penelope's Scroll" Magazine and "AHEPAN" Magazine
- 5) Nominations must be submitted by or through a sponsoring Daughters of Penelope Chapter in good standing with national headquarters.
- 6) Evaluation of applicants will be conducted by a group of at least three (3) professionals in athletics.
- 7) Applications must be printed clearly or typed in 10 pt. font. Provide a 3" x 4" (or larger) photograph of a head shot. All information included with the application will become the property of the Daughters of Penelope Athletic Awards and will not be returned.
- 8) All applications **must be postmarked no later than April 15th** to be considered, To ensure proper delivery, applications must be submitted to national headquarters **"Return Receipt Requested"**.

DOP Chapters.

Please distribute this information and application to any potential candidates in your chapters and community whom you believe deserve this honor. Direct any questions to Athletic Chairman Katina Tassopoulos, 214-202-2470, e-mail ktassopoulos@sbcglobal.net.

Mail Applications to: Daughters of Penelope Headquarters

Attn: Athletics Chairman 1909 Q Street, NW, Suite 500, Washington, DC 20009

DAUGHTERS OF PENELOPE ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME CANDIDATE FORM

MUST BE POSTMARKED BY APRIL 15th

(please print clearly or use fillable format)

Candidate Name:
Candidate Address:
Candidate Birth Date:Candidate Phone:
Email:
Candidate's DOP/MOA Membership Chapter & # (if applicable):
Candidate's Mother or Grandmother (if applicable):
List all athletic qualifications and/or athletic careeer qualifications. (Include all positions, teams year played, leadership, athletic related jobs, companies and years. Add an additional page for this and other sections when required).
Athletic or Career Honors (Combine and attach copies of any newspaper clips or other print accolades in chronological order):
Personal - civic, community, other:
*Daughters of Penelope Sponsoring Chapter and #:
*Daughters of Penelope Contact Name:
*DOP Contact Address:
*DOP Contact Phone # & email:
*Will Sponsoring Chapter Contact be attending the Supreme Convention? Yes No
*Will the Candidate be attending the Supreme Convention? Yes No*Contact is the Daughters of Penelope member submitting the application on behalf of Applicant.